
  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Year 11 GCSE Exams 2024 
16th April - 18th June 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Study Tips Reminder 

✓ Find a quiet place to study away from distractions like the TV, that has good lighting where it is easy 
to read. 

✓ Plan ahead – use your revision time wisely and do not leave it all to the last minute 

✓ Don’t procrastinate or put off revision or you will waste valuable time.  

✓ Use your revision timetable to make sure you have covered all of your topics. 

✓ Take regular breaks and reward yourself. 

✓ Get a revision buddy – someone who will support you and you can test each other! 

✓ Vary your techniques to keep it engaging and choose the techniques that work best for your 
subject. 

 

 

Exam Top Tips Reminder 

✓ Make sure you know what to revise for each subject – a specification checklist 

✓ Look at past papers so you know what sorts of questions come up and you practice answering 
them 

✓ Practise under timed conditions too so you get used to the time allowed 

✓ Use mark schemes to compare with what you have written and add in detail.  Have another go if 
you need to. 

✓ Make sure you know how to get marks and what you need to do to get full marks 

✓ Know what the command words mean 

✓ Read the question carefully – circle command words and underline key content so you know how 
to answer it. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 



 

 

Revision Techniques 
 
 

 

 

 

Visual Aids 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Flash Cards 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Improving Memory 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Past Exam 

Questions 
 

 

 

 

 

Coping with Exam Stress 
 
Most people experience some form of 
exam stress. You need to talk to someone 
if you experience them most of the time.  
You can develop strategies to help you 
cope.  
Below are some strategies you could use, 
if one isn’t working for you, try others. 
Speak to those around you, at home and 
in school for support if you need it and try 
to think positively, you can do it!! 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our full revision support booklet is here: 

https://www.etonecollege.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/Revision-booklet-Y11-WIP99.pdf 
 

 

 

 

https://www.etonecollege.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/Revision-booklet-Y11-WIP99.pdf


 

 

Early Exams   
 

Session Subject Time Length 

Tuesday 16th April 

MORNING EXAM Art/Photography – Activity 2  09:15 1:30 

 

Thursday 18th April 

MORNING EXAM Polish Speaking Exams  TBC 0:30 

 

Monday 22nd April 

ALL DAY 
French/German 
Speaking Exams 

09:15  

 

Tuesday 23rd April 

ALL DAY 
French/German 
Speaking Exams 

09:15  

 

Wednesday 24th April 

ALL DAY 
French/German/Russian/Spanish 
Speaking Exams 

09:15  

 

Thursday 25th April 

ALL DAY 

French/German 
Speaking Exams 
Art/Photography – Activity 3A 

09:15 
 

09:15 

 
 

5:00 

 

Friday 26th April 

ALL DAY Art/Photography – Activity 3B 09:15 5:00 

 

Wednesday 1st May 

MORNING EXAM 
Art/Photography – Activity 4 
Cantonese Speaking Exam 

09:15 
10:00 

2:30 
1:00 

 

Thursday 2nd May  

AFTERNOON EXAM IT – Effective Digital Work 13:15 1:30 

 



 

 

Week 1   

Monday 6th May – Friday 10th May 
 
 

Session Subject Time Length 

Tuesday 7th May 

MORNING EXAM Health & Social Care – Health & Wellbeing 09:15 2:00 

 
 

 

Wednesday 8th May 

MORNING EXAM Enterprise – Marketing & Finance 09:15 2:00 

 
 
 

Thursday 9th  

MORNING EXAM Sport – Developing Fitness to Improve 09:15 1:30 

 
 
 

Friday 10th May 

MORNING EXAM 

Triple Science Biology Paper 1 
Combined Biology Higher Paper 1 
Combined Biology Foundation Paper 1 

09:15 
09:15 
09:15 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
German Listening/Reading - Higher 
German Listening/Reading - Foundation 

13:15 
1:45 
1:20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Week 2   

Monday 13th May – 17th May 
 

Session Subject Time Length 

Monday 13th May 

MORNING EXAM English Literature Paper 1 09:15 1:45 

 
 

Tuesday 14th May 

MORNING EXAM 
French Listening/Reading - Higher 
French Listening/Reading - Foundation 

09:15 
1:45 
1:20 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Chinese (Cantonese)  
Listening/Reading - Higher 

13:15 1:50 

 
 

Wednesday 15th May 

MORNING EXAM History Paper 1 09:15 2:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Psychology Paper 1 
Computer Science – Computer Systems 

13:15 
13:15 

1:45 
1:30 

 
 

Thursday 16th May 

MORNING EXAM 

Mathematics Higher Paper 1 
(Non-Calculator) 
Mathematics Foundation Paper 1  
(Non-Calculator) 

09:15 1:30 

 
 

Friday 17th May 

MORNING EXAM 

Triple Science Chemistry Paper 1 
Combined Chemistry Higher Paper 1 
Combined Chemistry Foundation Paper 1 

09:15 
09:15 
09:15 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

AFTERNOON EXAM Geography Paper 1 13:15 1:30 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Week 3   

Monday 20th May – 24th May 
 

Session Subject Time Length 

Monday 20th May 

MORNING EXAM English Literature Paper 2 09:15 2:15 

 
 

Tuesday 21st May 

MORNING EXAM 
German Writing - Higher 
German Writing - Foundation 

09:15 
09:15 

1:20 
1:15 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Child Development – Health & Wellbeing 
Computer Science – Computational Thinking 

13:15 
13:15 

1:15 
1:30 

 
 

Wednesday 22nd May 

MORNING EXAM 

Triple Science Physics Paper 1 
Combined Physics Higher Paper 1 
Combined Physics Foundation Paper 1 

09:15 
09:15 
09:15 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

AFTERNOON EXAM Chinese (Cantonese) Writing - Higher 13:15 1:25 

 
 

Thursday 23rd May 

MORNING EXAM English Language Paper 1 09:15 1:45 

AFTERNOON EXAM Psychology Paper 2 13:15 1:45 

 
 

Friday 24th May 

MORNING EXAM 
French Writing - Higher 
French Writing - Foundation 

09:15 
09:15 

1:20 
1:15 

 
 

HALF TERM BREAK 
 
 
 



 

Week 4   

Monday 3rd June – 7th June 
 

Session Subject Time Length 

Monday 3rd June 

MORNING EXAM 

Maths Foundation Paper 2 
(Calculator) 
Maths Higher Paper 2 
(Calculator) 

09:15 1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM Russian Listening/Reading - Higher 13:15 1:50 

 
 

Tuesday 4th June 

MORNING EXAM Spanish Listening/Reading - Higher 09:15 1:45 

AFTERNOON EXAM History Paper 2 13:15 2:00 

 
 

Wednesday 5th June 

MORNING EXAM Geography Paper 2 09:15 1:30 

 
 

Thursday 6th June 

MORNING EXAM English Language Paper 2 09:15 1:45 

 
 

Friday 7th June 

AFTERNOON EXAM 

Triple Science Biology Paper 2 
Combined Biology Higher Paper 2 
Combined Biology Foundation Paper 2 

13:15 
13:15 
13:15 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Week 5   

Monday 10th June – 14th June 
 

Session Subject Time Length 

Monday 10th June 

MORNING EXAM 

Maths Foundation Paper 3 
(Calculator) 
Maths Higher Paper 3 
(Calculator) 

09:15 1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM Spanish Writing - Higher 13:15 1:20 

 
 

Tuesday 11th June 

MORNING EXAM 

Triple Science Chemistry Paper 2 
Combined Chemistry Higher Paper 2 
Combined Chemistry Foundation Paper 2 

09:15 
09:15 
09:15 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

 
 

Wednesday 12th June 

AFTERNOON EXAM Polish Listening/Reading - Higher 13:15 1:45 

 
 

Thursday 13th June 

No Exams Today 

 
 

Friday 14th June 

MORNING EXAM Geography Paper 3 09:15 1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM 

Triple Science Physics Paper 2 
Combined Physics Higher Paper 2 
Combined Physics Foundation Paper 2 

13:15 
13:15 
13:15 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Week 6   

Monday 17th June – 18th June 
 

Session Subject Time Length 

Monday 17th June 

MORNING EXAM Russian Writing - Higher 09:15 1:20 

AFTERNOON EXAM Music – Listening & Appraising 13:15 1:30 

 
 

Tuesday 18th June 

MORNING EXAM D&T Component 1 09:15 2:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM Polish Writing - Higher 13:15 1:15 
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